
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/18/25 at
10:25:14 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/13/2025
Damage reported

Damage reported

13  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

89,417  Last reported odometer reading

2019 JEEP CHEROKEE

ALTITUDE

VIN: 1C4PJLLB3KD324663
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/LasCBm-5NksTdZTnjTFnpqNkj-SY4DeMR4gl5Ff5m_KpJbm56KGKGm-HWfTMTWFx01ZU3XS_vA9bURu-gTGLtiaVpCqBrfPs3HudJZ7KPhZvl4gpG3pD8VOfIEmqDU8lCPPDFgwpLJmAgzvIQ4yPGmd4qR9-0vXTbvrHGIXq3z_YYIkynVk4tEfkD5jSc4FsWzFJCiuKWpr_gbEie7s0VM2IgwYfNZ5kwSu4suH8U93lyM_C7NARBMHvnfx1CyyRTKEdDy84y80jc6OImIdKWzZC2XpFSBW8JpfTqfpTUnibhhtiMekV-I-GiV_FyB7ZXhYXGUSi7t_728vI115mAcJKEtAVSP6_b_53JpW86kCy5dXfuo4DsIbD_2uQPm8bl3aYpTh0w9xp1Yo29IDwX0k.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 08/13/2025.
Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 13,634/yr

Last reported odometer reading 89,417

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,634 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

12/17/2018 99 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/10/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0133529347

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/08/2019 5,285 Take 5 Oil Change
Jacksonville, FL
904-992-3834
take5.com/oil-change/

4.7 / 5.0

410 Verified Reviews

155 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/21/2019 9,243 Take 5 Oil Change
Jacksonville, FL
904-992-3834
take5.com/oil-change/

4.7 / 5.0

410 Verified Reviews

155 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/02/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0133529347

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/14/2020 14,230 Take 5 Oil Change
Jacksonville, FL
904-992-3834
take5.com/oil-change/

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/DpW7M5FQwK9srump0Q5Y_FF4SWbWZnGr67-_r12PjPHwyjEk0Fwt-y5Jx9wGKKWqsfGrQc8M_7ZG9ZCfuePp1rtegI1bFSTDolbjHQ6BKO4tHnvdoef1_1G-QnwuKt_XyZjnY9n8Mwp6yOa-wF7XzuY7rOP0HKfdSMXzlihTk_ooPsqMN1Urzal05Nm5u5ZNjD0rMHabbLzJsU8U9Hks5DPqGytmBYjnhWCj6hckvyg92v3mSYEhs6m8dvCNqOwFr_G_2FkxfqeXe50pr-QsZFHmFToVoKbmKz-styp6fuaCdXUVEetoc3Y54njfxwHOEFGtnCoXwzv2CCdDtCQMaq7AfdhzyEUYPXa777Ia3fgma5Vdet32gQsR785XDAe5guum1NNmytENSQW1zRGgTaHSc1ZYFQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/jv1OsevNL0b_kaFF4r9u9SMoad4qsU-D_5G2SkYUaYdkFgLRGsQ-8QTNQ-aJlrW7zJbBOxu5AxwvVgbQAj12z85rsLEtnCNb8e_s70wi8XdbOgS_K2zeEKi_jOEwSzsj_nHe2a82YzjrJc3Llif1hYpGJSLTGKu0-770mOYzi8bcSrTibMMZZ5Bj7YMbnn8GlXqEXmyfjlagIMmCFLXwji-k3-NRj3NNux_qZQtDs5lWoAp763e9Lahxa3ZZALShDL5GoCN_RrsEWZNe9TyDOTW9yLX_uusFmFqyyPAsmhm9s0kQ9PXFfjSoDsScB8N1-vFOPJD_DXQLC-QF31-V04N63KQV5WGHOPzJvXhmVE01de60_P9h0yReBPSk4dqIAHRX7vBhuKJPxvNnquOI9Pt_QHfgMw.cfx


4.7 / 5.0

410 Verified Reviews

155 Customer Favorites

05/20/2020 15,723 Express Oil Change &
Tire Engineers
Jacksonville, FL
904-379-0267
https://expressoil.com/st
ores/jacksonville/fl/0881
/

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired
Wheel lug nuts torqued

08/12/2020 19,376 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wheel lug nuts torqued

01/08/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0133529347

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

03/22/2021 23,836 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/30/2021 27,596 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wheel lug nuts torqued

06/14/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0133529347

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
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Vehicle color noted as White

06/21/2022 33,811 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed

01/13/2023 39,622 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wheel lug nuts torqued

05/12/2023 46,186 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed

05/18/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0133529347

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

11/22/2023 56,112 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/15/2024 62,664 Jacksonville Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram
Jacksonville, FL
904-493-0000
jaxcjdr.com

4.4 / 5.0

687 Verified Reviews

310 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Tires rotated
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06/28/2024 63,278 RPM Automotive at San
Marco
Jacksonville, FL
904-398-6982
rpmautomotive.com

4.9 / 5.0

87 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Tire pressure sensor replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

08/22/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0133529347

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/21/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0133529347

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/04/2025 89,417 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Odometer reading reported

07/29/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX
Title #0133529347

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed
Vehicle color noted as White

08/13/2025 Damage Report Damage reported
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

-
-
-
-
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-
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-
-

-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



INFORMATION

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/18/25 at 10:25:14 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/18/25 10:25:14 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 JEEP CHEROKEE
vehicle (VIN: 1C4PJLLB3KD324663), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
8/18/25 at 11:25 PM (EDT).

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


